BeaconProducts
Model:
GEN-C Genesis Luminaire, curved front
GEN-F Genesis Luminaire, flat front
Source:
24-X-XXX see chart below
36-X-XXX see chart below
60-X-XXX see chart below

MB metallic bronze
MT metallic titanium
Ordering Example
GEN-C / 60-G-700 / UNV / DIR5 / 1PF / PEC-T / SF2 / AND-MT
Dimensions
Area Lighting System |
Engine
Delivered
Lumens
# of
LEDs
LED Type
(CCT)4
Current
System
Wattage
Length
(C/F) in
Weight
(C/F) lbs
EPA
(C/F) ft2 Type
24-G-700 3,823 24 XP-G (4500K) 700mA 58 28 / 25 33 /  28 1.0 / .9 II
36-G-700 5,735 36 XP-G (4500K) 700mA 87 28 / 25 33 /  28 1.0 / .9 II
60-G-700 9,558 60 XP-G (4500K) 700mA 144 34 / 31 40 / 35 1.2 / 1.1 II
120-G-700 18,160 120 XP-G (4500K) 700mA 295 56 / 53 54 / 39 1.6 / 1.5 II
24-G-700 4,084 24 XP-G (4500K) 700mA 58 28 / 25 33 /  28 1.0 / .9 IV
36-G-700 6,127 36 XP-G (4500K) 700mA 87 28 / 25 33 /  28 1.0 / .9 IV
60-G-700 10,211 60 XP-G (4500K) 700mA 144 34 / 31 40 / 35 1.2 / 1.1 IV
120-G-700 19,401 120 XP-G (4500K) 700mA 295 56 / 53 54 / 39 1.6 / 1.5 IV
24-G-700 4,163 24 XP-G (4500K) 700mA 58 28 / 25 33 /  28 1.0 / .9 V
36-G-700 6,573 36 XP-G (4500K) 700mA 87 28 / 25 33 /  28 1.0 / .9 V
60-G-700 11,108 60 XP-G (4500K) 700mA 144 34 / 31 40 / 35 1.2 / 1.1 V
120-G-700 21,105 120 XP-G (4500K) 700mA 295 56 / 53 54 / 39 1.6 / 1.5 V
24-G-700 4,723 24 XP-G (4500K) 700mA 58 28 / 25 33 /  28 1.0 / .9 F50
36-G-700 7,084 36 XP-G (4500K) 700mA 87 28 / 25 33 /  28 1.0 / .9 F50
60-G-700 11,807 60 XP-G (4500K) 700mA 144 34 / 31 40 / 35 1.2 / 1.1 F50
120-G-700 22,433 120 XP-G (4500K) 700mA 295 56 / 53 54 / 39 1.6 / 1.5 F50
Consult factory for additional options
Source
1.	 Heat-sinking housing shall be natural anodized finish an optionally painted.   Mounting apparatus and end
caps shall be painted a corresponding color.
2.	 Control by others
3.	 Utilizes step-down transformer (~12W load: 6W static, 6W conversion)
4.	 +/- 250°K, min. 73 CRI, Consult factory for additional color temperature options
5.	 Solar power assemblies offered by Beacon Products, consult factory for details
6.	 Canopy mount only
7.	 Both end caps will use same profile casting (curved or flat) when a yoke mount option is selected
 ENESISG
GEN-C
bottom
front
5.5”
side
11.3”
top
C
FCM
GEN-F
bottom
front
5.5”
side
11.3”
top
F
WM YM
cast cover
3/4” conduit
4” cast j-box
FCM adaptor
cover, conduit (stem) & j-box by others
B